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DIGITAL COMPUTER SYSTEM

Introduction to Computer:-

Computer is an advanced electronic device that takes raw data as input from the user and
processes these data under the control of set of instructions (called program) and gives the
result (output) and saves output for the future use. A computer is a combination of hardware
and software resources which integrate together and provides various functionalities to the user.
Hardware are the physical components of a computer like the processor, memory devices,
monitor, keyboard etc. while software is the set of programs or instructions that are required by
the hardware resources to perform various operations as per the requirement of users
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EMPLOYEE NAMEDESIGNATION D.O.A

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL
PRIYANGSHU MAITRA
RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES
ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI
ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR
RIPON DAS
ADITYA DEY

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

01.04.2005
02.06.2005
14.11.2006
07.06.2004
28.05.2018
09.08.2016
19.03.2009
06.03.2007
02.01.2019
13.11.2015
22.10.2014

04.7.2011
25.09.2009
03.02.2020
16.07.2022
09.04.2023
26.06.2021
13.12.2002
21.07.2017
01.09.2007

PAY SCALE INECREMENT

20000-500-30000
10000-300-25000
45000-400-70000
90000-700-120000
25000-600-40000
5000-250-10000
15000-300-30000
12000-350-20000
20000-500-30000
50000-900-60000
50000-850-70000
5000-300-10000
70000-550-90000
35000-600-50000
65000-700-80000
30000-750-45000

100000-950-150000

25000-450-40000
7000-350-20000
10000-650-20000

500
300
400
700
600
250
300
350
500
900
850
300
550
600
700
750
950
450
350
650



30000
25000
70000
120000
40000
10000
30000
20000
30000
60000
70000
10000
90000
50000
80000
45000
150000
40000
20000
20000

BASIC PAY MASTER
PAY CEILINBASIC PAY START JAN FEB MAR APR  MAY

@ 25,000
15,000
50,000
100,000
32,000
7,000
17,000
16,000
23,000
55,000
60,000
@ 6,000
75,000
42,000
@72,000
36,000
120,000
@ 32,000
12,300
15,000

25000 ©25000 @25000 [JE255000 M 25,500
15,000 [15000 [15000 {15000 {15,000
50,000 50,000 [50,000 50,000 [50,000
100,000 100,000 [100,000 [ 100,000 B 100,000
32,000 ©32,000 @32000 @32,000 [E32600"
7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
17,000 {17,000 17,300 17,300
16,000  [16,000 16,350 16,350
DE235000 =23500 23500 [23,500 [23,500
55000 [55000 [55000 @55000 [55,000
60,000 60,000 [60,000 60,000 [ 60,000
@6,000 ©6,000 ©6,000 [NE63000 6,300
75,000 75,000 [75000 (75000 {75000
42,000 [JE42)6000 42,600 42,600 [42,600
72,000 [©72,000 [72,000 [72,000 {72,000
36,000 ©36,000 ©36,000 [JEI36,7500 © 36,750
120,000 120,000 [120,000 [120,000 120,000
32,000 32,000 [32,000 (32,000 {32,000
12,300 [©12,300 (12,300 (12,300 {12,300
15,000 [15000 [15000 {15000 {15000




JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC
25500 [25500 {25500 (25500 @25500 @25500 [25,500
PE153000 =15300 ©15300 [@15300 [15300 [@15300 {15,300
®50,000 B50,000 ©50,000 ©50,000 ©50,000 [JE50/4000 F 50,400
JE/100,700 = 100,700 ©100,700 100,700 [100,700 [100,700 [ 100,700
32,600 [32,600 [32,600 (32,600 {32600 {32600 [32,600
®7,000 @7,000 [NE#2500 £7,250 ©7,250 ©7,250 7,250
m17,300 17,300 (17,300 (17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300
m16,350 [@16,350 (16,350 (16,350 {16350 {16,350 [16,350
23,500 [23,500 [23,500 (23,500 23500 [@23500 [23,500
®55000 B55000 B55000 [55000 a,ooo_ 755,900
760,000 60,000 [60,000 [60,000 760,850 @ 60,850
#6300 6,300 6300 6300 #6300 [6300 6,300
®75000 ©75000 @75000 [JE758500 75550 @75550 [75,550
B42,600 42,600 [42,600 [42,600 (42,600 {42,600 [42,600
®72,000 [E72,7000 ©72,700 ©72,700 72,700 72,700 {72,700
®36,750 [@36,750 [36,750 [36,750 {36,750 {36,750 36,750
NE120/9501 120,950 ©120,950 [©120,950 [120,950 120,950 [ 120,950
©32,000 ©32,000 ©32,000 ©32000 ©32000 ©32,000 [E324500

®12,300 12,300 ®12,650 [@12,650 [@12,650 [@12,650
@15,000 [15,000 ®15,650 [@15,650 [@15,650 [@15,650




EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (January)
DA HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY
25,000
15,000
50,000
100,000
32,000
7,000
17,000
16,000
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,000
75,000
42,000
72,000
36,000
120,000
32,000
12,300
15,000

15,000 [ 1,000
9,000 [2,250
30,000 & 6,000
60,000 [ 6,000
19,200 [ 3,000
4,200 1,050
10,200 [ 2,550
9,600 (400
14,100 @ 3,525
33,000 [ 6,000
236,000 & 6,000
3,600 [900
45,000 1,000
E25,200 [ 6,000
43,200 4,500
21,600 [ 5,400
72,000 {2,400
19,200 [ 4,000
7,380 (1,845
9,000 [2,250

41,000
26,250
86,000
166,000
54,200
12,250
29,750
26,000
41,125
94,000
102,000
10,500
121,000
73,200
119,700
63,000
194,400
55,200
21,525
26,250

2,500
1,500
5,000
10,000
3,200
700
1,700
1,600
2,350
5,500
6,000
600
7,500
4,200
7,200
3,600
12,000
3,200
1,230
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA

38,500
24,750
81,000
156,000
51,000
11,550
28,050
24,400
38,775
88,500
96,000
9,900
113,500
69,000
112,500
59,400
182,400
52,000
20,295
24,750

@
@
@
@
@
@
@

5,000.00
2,000.00

3,000.00

5,600.00
1,000.00

2,000.00
5,000.00

1,500.00

3,600.00
2,000.00

1,900.00



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (February)
HRA GROSS PAY PFDEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,000
15,000
50,000
100,000
32,000
@ 7,000
17,000
16,000
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,000
75,000
42,600
72,000
36,000
@120,000
32,000
12,300
15,000

DA
15,000
9,000
30,000
60,000
19,200
4,200
10,200
9,600
14,100
33,000
36,000
3,600
45,000
25,560
43,200
21,600
72,000
19,200
7,380
9,000

1,000
2,250
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,050
2,550
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
900
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,400
2,400
4,000
1,845
2,250

41,000
[ 26,250
86,000
166,000
{54,200
12,250
29,750
B 26,000
41,125
94,000
102,000
10,500
121,000
74,160
119,700
B 63,000
194,400
55,200
@ 21,525
26,250

2,500
1,500
5,000
10,000
3,200
700
1,700
1,600
2,350
5,500
6,000
600
7,500
4,260
7,200
3,600
12,000
3,200
1,230
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
738,500 5,000

24,750 2,000
81,000 -
156,000 -
51,000 3,000
11,550 -
28,050 -
24,400 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -

9,900 2,000
113,500 5,000
69,900 -
112,500 1,500
59,400 -
182,400 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,295 -
24,750 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement ( March)
HRA  GROSS PAY PFDEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY
25,000
15,000
50,000
100,000
32,000
27,000
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,000
75,000
42,600
72,000
36,000
2 120,000
32,000
12,300
15,000

DA
15,000
9,000
30,000
60,000
19,200
4,200
10,380
9,810
14,100
33,000
36,000
3,600
45,000
25,560
43,200
21,600
72,000
19,200
7,380
9,000

1,000
2,250
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,050
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
900
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,400
2,400
4,000
1,845
2,250

41,000
[ 26,250
86,000
166,000
{54,200
12,250
30,275
[ 26,560
41,125
94,000
102,000
10,500
121,000
74,160
119,700
B 63,000
194,400
55,200
@ 21,525
26,250

2,500
1,500
5,000
10,000
3,200
700
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,500
6,000
600
7,500
4,260
7,200
3,600
12,000
3,200
1,230
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
738,500 5,000

24,750 2,000
81,000 -
156,000 -
51,000 3,000
11,550 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -

9,900 2,000
113,500 5,000
69,900 -
112,500 1,500
59,400 -
182,400 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,295 -
24,750 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (april)
HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,500
15,000
50,000
100,000
32,000
@ 7,000
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,000
75,000
42,600
72,000
36,750
@120,000
32,000
12,300
15,000

DA
15,300
9,000
30,000
60,000
19,200
4,200
10,380
9,810
14,100
33,000
36,000
3,600
45,000
25,560
43,200
22,050
72,000
19,200
7,380
9,000

1,000
2,250
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,050
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
900
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,513
2,400
4,000
1,845
2,250

41,800
[ 26,250
86,000
166,000
{54,200
12,250
30,275
[ 26,560
41,125
94,000
102,000
10,500
121,000
74,160
119,700
64,313
194,400
55,200
@ 21,525
26,250

2,550
1,500
5,000
10,000
3,200
700
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,500
6,000
600
7,500
4,260
7,200
3,675
12,000
3,200
1,230
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

24,750 2,000
81,000 -
156,000 -
51,000 3,000
11,550 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -

9,900 2,000
113,500 5,000
69,900 -
112,500 1,500
60,638 -
182,400 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,295 -
24,750 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement ( May)
HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,500
15,000
50,000
100,000
32,600
@ 7,000
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,000
75,000
42,600
72,000
36,750
@120,000
32,000
12,300
15,000

DA
15,300
9,000
30,000
60,000
19,560
4,200
10,380
9,810
14,100
33,000
36,000
3,600
45,000
25,560
43,200
22,050
72,000
19,200
7,380
9,000

1,000
2,250
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,050
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
900
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,513
2,400
4,000
1,845
2,250

41,800
[ 26,250
86,000
166,000
B 55,160
12,250
30,275
[ 26,560
41,125
94,000
102,000
10,500
121,000
74,160
119,700
64,313
194,400
55,200
@ 21,525
26,250

2,550
1,500
5,000
10,000
3,260
700
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,500
6,000
600
7,500
4,260
7,200
3,675
12,000
3,200
1,230
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

24,750 2,000
81,000 -
156,000 -
51,900 3,000
11,550 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -

9,900 2,000
113,500 5,000
69,900 -
112,500 1,500
60,638 -
182,400 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,295 -
24,750 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (june)
HRA GROSS PAY PFDEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,500
15,300
50,000
100,700
32,600
@ 7,000
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,000
75,000
42,600
72,000
36,750
@120,950
32,000
12,300
15,000

DA
15,300
9,180
30,000
60,420
19,560
4,200
10,380
9,810
14,100
33,000
36,000
3,600
45,000
25,560
43,200
22,050
72,570
19,200
7,380
9,000

1,000
2,295
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,050
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
900
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,513
2,400
4,000
1,845
2,250

41,800
[ 26,775
86,000
167,120
B 55,160
12,250
30,275
[ 26,560
41,125
94,000
102,000
10,500
121,000
74,160
119,700
64,313
195,920
55,200
@ 21,525
26,250

2,550
1,530
5,000
10,070
3,260
700
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,500
6,000
600
7,500
4,260
7,200
3,675
12,095
3,200
1,230
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

25,245 2,000
81,000 -
157,050 -
51,900 3,000
11,550 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -

9,900 2,000
113,500 5,000
69,900 -
112,500 1,500
60,638 -
183,825 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,295 -
24,750 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (July)
HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,500
15,300
50,000
100,700
32,600
@ 7,000
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,300
75,000
42,600
72,700
36,750
@120,950
32,000
12,650
15,000

DA
15,300
9,180
30,000
60,420
19,560
4,200
10,380
9,810
14,100
33,000
36,000
3,780
45,000
25,560
43,620
22,050
72,570
19,200
7,590
9,000

1,000
2,295
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,050
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
945
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,513
2,400
4,000
1,898
2,250

41,800
[ 26,775
86,000
167,120
B 55,160
12,250
30,275
[ 26,560
41,125
94,000
102,000
11,025
121,000
74,160
120,820
64,313
195,920
55,200
722,138
26,250

2,550
1,530
5,000
10,070
3,260
700
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,500
6,000
630
7,500
4,260
7,270
3,675
12,095
3,200
1,265
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

25,245 2,000
81,000 -
157,050 -
51,900 3,000
11,550 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -
10,395 2,000
113,500 5,000
69,900 -
113,550 1,500
60,638 -
183,825 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,873 -
24,750 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (August)
HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,500
15,300
50,000
100,700
32,600
@7,250
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,000
60,000
6,300
75,000
42,600
72,700
36,750
@120,950
32,000
12,650
15,000

DA
15,300
9,180
30,000
60,420
19,560
4,350
10,380
9,810
14,100
33,000
36,000
3,780
45,000
25,560
43,620
22,050
72,570
19,200
7,590
9,000

1,000
2,295
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,088
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
945
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,513
2,400
4,000
1,898
2,250

41,800
[ 26,775
86,000
167,120
B 55,160
12,688
30,275
[ 26,560
41,125
94,000
102,000
11,025
121,000
74,160
120,820
64,313
195,920
55,200
722,138
26,250

2,550
1,530
5,000
10,070
3,260
725
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,500
6,000
630
7,500
4,260
7,270
3,675
12,095
3,200
1,265
1,500



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

25,245 2,000
81,000 -
157,050 -
51,900 3,000
11,963 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -
10,395 2,000
113,500 5,000
69,900 -
113,550 1,500
60,638 -
183,825 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,873 -
24,750 1,900



Annual Pay Statement (September)
EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION ~ BASICPAY DA HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

SUMON BOSE Manager 25,500 15,300 1,000 41,800 2,550
SUPRIYA MONDAL Manager 15,300 9,180 2,295 [126,775 1,530
PRIYANGSHU MAITRA Accountant 50,000 30,000 6,000 86,000 5,000
RINKU SINGH Assistant Manager 100,700 60,420 6,000 167,120 10,070
NISHAN DEBNATH Manager 32,600 19,560 3,000 [55,160 3,260
BOMKESH BOKSHI Staff @7,250 4,350 [11,088 12,688 725
SHARLOK HOMES Cleark 17,300 10,380 2,595 30,275 1,730
ADITI SAHA Staff 16,350 9,810 400 [@26,560 1,635
ABBAS KHAN Staff 23,500 14,100 3,525 41,125 2,350
VIRAT KOHILI Accountant 55,000 33,000 @ 6,000 94,000 5,500
ROHIT SHARMA Supervisor 60,000 36,000 6,000 [@102,000 6,000
AVIK BANNERJEE Staff 6,300 3,780 945 11,025 630
IMRAN MONDOL Supervisor 75,550 45,330 1,000 121,880 7,555
BIKASH BISWAS Staff 42,600 25,560 6,000 74,160 4,260
KRISHNENDU GHOSH Accountant 72,700 43,620 14,500 120,820 7,270
SAYAN SAHA Manager 36,750 22,050 @5,513 (64,313 3,675
SATYAIJIT DAS Staff @120,950 72,570 (2,400 195,920 12,095
TRISHA SARKAR Assistant Manager 32,000 19,200 4,000 55,200 3,200
RIPON DAS Cleark 12,650 7,590 1,898 [122,138 1,265

ADITYA DEY Staff 15,650 9,390 [2,348 27,388 1,565



mber)

NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

25,245 2,000
81,000 -
157,050 -
51,900 3,000
11,963 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
96,000 -
10,395 2,000
114,325 5,000
69,900 -
113,550 1,500
60,638 -
183,825 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,873 -
25,823 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (October)
HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,500
15,300
50,000
100,700
32,600
@7,250
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,000
60,850
6,300
75,550
42,600
72,700
36,750
@120,950
32,000
12,650
15,650

DA
15,300
9,180
30,000
60,420
19,560
4,350
10,380
29,810
14,100
33,000
36,510
3,780
45,330
25,560
43,620
22,050
72,570
19,200
7,590
9,390

1,000
2,295
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,088
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
945
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,513
2,400
4,000
1,898
2,348

41,800
26,775
B 86,000
167,120
55,160
12,688
30,275
26,560
41,125
94,000
103,360
11,025
121,880
74,160
120,820
64,313
195,920
55,200
22,138
27,388

2,550
1,530
5,000
10,070
3,260
725
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,500
6,085
630
7,555
4,260
7,270
3,675
12,095
3,200
1,265
1,565



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

25,245 2,000
81,000 -
157,050 -
51,900 3,000
11,963 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
88,500 -
97,275 -
10,395 2,000
114,325 5,000
69,900 -
113,550 1,500
60,638 -
183,825 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,873 -
25,823 1,900



Annual Pay Statement (November)
EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION ~ BASICPAY DA HRA GROSS PAY PF DEDN

SUMON BOSE Manager 25,500 15,300 1,000 41,800 2,550
SUPRIYA MONDAL Manager 15,300 9,180 2,295 [126,775 1,530
PRIYANGSHU MAITRA Accountant 50,400 30,240 6,000 86,640 5,040
RINKU SINGH Assistant Manager 100,700 60,420 6,000 167,120 10,070
NISHAN DEBNATH Manager 32,600 19,560 3,000 [55,160 3,260
BOMKESH BOKSHI Staff @7,250 4,350 [11,088 12,688 725
SHARLOK HOMES Cleark 17,300 10,380 2,595 30,275 1,730
ADITI SAHA Staff 16,350 9,810 400 [@26,560 1,635
ABBAS KHAN Staff 23,500 14,100 3,525 41,125 2,350
VIRAT KOHILI Accountant 55,900 33,540 6,000 95,440 5,590
ROHIT SHARMA Supervisor 60,850 36,510 6,000 [@103,360 6,085
AVIK BANNERJEE Staff 6,300 3,780 945 11,025 630
IMRAN MONDOL Supervisor 75,550 45,330 1,000 121,880 7,555
BIKASH BISWAS Staff 42,600 25,560 6,000 74,160 4,260
KRISHNENDU GHOSH Accountant 72,700 43,620 14,500 120,820 7,270
SAYAN SAHA Manager 36,750 22,050 @5,513 (64,313 3,675
SATYAIJIT DAS Staff @120,950 72,570 (2,400 195,920 12,095
TRISHA SARKAR Assistant Manager 32,000 19,200 4,000 55,200 3,200
RIPON DAS Cleark 12,650 7,590 1,898 [122,138 1,265

ADITYA DEY Staff 15,650 9,390 [2,348 27,388 1,565



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

25,245 2,000
81,600 -
157,050 -
51,900 3,000
11,963 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
89,850 -
97,275 -
10,395 2,000
114,325 5,000
69,900 -
113,550 1,500
60,638 -
183,825 3,600
52,000 2,000
20,873 -
25,823 1,900



EMPLOYEE NAME

SUMON BOSE
SUPRIYA MONDAL

PRIYANGSHU MAITRA

RINKU SINGH
NISHAN DEBNATH
BOMKESH BOKSHI
SHARLOK HOMES

ADITI SAHA
ABBAS KHAN
VIRAT KOHILI

ROHIT SHARMA
AVIK BANNERIJEE
IMRAN MONDOL
BIKASH BISWAS
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
SAYAN SAHA
SATYAIJIT DAS
TRISHA SARKAR

RIPON DAS

ADITYA DEY

Annual Pay Statement (December)
HRA GROSS PAY PFDEDN

DESIGNATION

Manager
Manager
Accountant
Assistant Manager
Manager
Staff
Cleark
Staff
Staff
Accountant
Supervisor
Staff
Supervisor
Staff
Accountant
Manager
Staff
Assistant Manager
Cleark
Staff

BASIC PAY

25,500
15,300
50,400
100,700
32,600
@7,250
17,300
16,350
23,500
55,900
60,850
6,300
75,550
42,600
72,700
36,750
@120,950
32,450
12,650
15,650

DA
15,300
9,180
30,240
60,420
19,560
4,350
10,380
9,810
14,100
33,540
36,510
3,780
45,330
25,560
43,620
22,050
72,570
19,470
7,590
9,390

1,000
2,295
6,000
6,000
3,000
1,088
2,595
400
3,525
6,000
6,000
945
1,000
6,000
4,500
5,513
2,400
4,000
1,898
2,348

41,800
[ 26,775
86,640
167,120
B 55,160
12,688
30,275
[ 26,560
41,125
95,440
[ 103,360
11,025
121,880
74,160
120,820
64,313
195,920
55,920
722,138
27,388

2,550
1,530
5,040
10,070
3,260
725
1,730
1,635
2,350
5,590
6,085
630
7,555
4,260
7,270
3,675
12,095
3,245
1,265
1,565



NETPAY SPOUSE HRA
739,250 5,000

25,245 2,000
81,600 -
157,050 -
51,900 3,000
11,963 -
28,545 -
24,925 5,600
38,775 1,000
89,850 -
97,275 -
10,395 2,000
114,325 5,000
69,900 -
113,550 1,500
60,638 -
183,825 3,600
52,675 2,000
20,873 -
25,823 1,900
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Name of Supe ;1.Sﬁj.rendu53ha

Designation: Associate

Name of the College: Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya
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